## International Women's Club of Nyon Proxy Voting Form

Annual General Meeting 16 May 2023 Salle Communale, Nyon

A Club member unable to attend the Annual General Meeting is entitled to appoint a proxy who will attend and vote on her behalf. Both parts of this Proxy Voting Form are to be completed and the form handed in at the Registration Desk before the meeting begins.

A Club member attending the meeting may hold only one proxy vote.

(1) To be filled in by the Club member unable to attend the meeting: First name \_\_\_\_\_ Family name \_\_\_\_\_ I appoint Club member \_\_\_\_\_ to act as my proxy at the IWCN Annual General Meeting on 17 May 2022 and to vote on my behalf. Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_ (2) To be filled in by the Club member attending the meeting: Having discussed the matters to be voted on with the above-named Club member, I agree to cast her proxy vote at the IWCN Annual General Meeting. First name \_\_\_\_\_\_ Family name \_\_\_\_\_

Signature \_\_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_